KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

-

FAIR E: FLO-ID

Customer Order Date:

Customer Ordar Numbar:
Manager

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pt¥ Ltd t/a KWV 1109.93“4 .
PO -Box 528, -Suider Paarl Loading Status:
Telephone: 021 - 3853611°" Deliver
Reqj No. : 2012/018792/07 ~
at R No: 4110261833 Gross Waight :

122.250kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 599 598

OR querieassa@kwv.co.za

900043
501395
300136
9001313
300132
300729

700026524
706025856
700026504
700025663
700026502
700026534

KWV 3¥r Old Brandy 12x750ml + Neck cs 12 x 750 5.0 |1,887.00
Bug Stag 10{15x20ml) cs 150 x 20 1.0 1,550.00
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS 6 x 750 1.0 383.94
KWV Classic Chardonnay 6x750ml 2024 | CS 6 x 750 1.¢ 383.94
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc €x750ml 20 | Cs 6 x 750 1.0 383.94
Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml cs 12 x 750 1.0 |2,084.88
SEA PARK LIQUORS
STORE 008 Z;Z 084| -

GOODS RECEIVED Hl .. Name

SIGNATURE...... &= SSTSEVONUUS

DATE.. 22 TSGRy Mow |

If the event of queries our claim nos......... |

s s sssaererere JRIEHS,

8.80 2.00 1,686.52 8,432,
4.90 2.00 1,444.57 1,444.
7.80 2.00 346,91 346.
7.80 2.00 346.91 346.
7.80 2.00 346.91 346.

2.00 2,043.18 2,043,

63 1,264.88 9,697.51
57 216.69 1,661.26
91 52.04 398.95
91 52.04 398.55
91 52.04 398.35
18 306.48 2,349.66

Y.

Delivered by
Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOQD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWOOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For Receipt from Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Payment Termsa:

15 days from stmnt 1.5% diac
Currency: ZAR

223.58-
:14,681.70

Settlement Digcount
Payable after Discount

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Wargshay Investments (Pty) Ltd
Bank:
FNB
Acec : 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655




